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Свойства
Крепление 2 mounting holes in housing (screw size M 5)
Диапазон давлений Max. +10 bar, rough vacuum
Область температур -10 °C to +100 °C
Резьба шарового крана G 1/4
Корпус Die-cast aluminium
Шар, шпиндель Ms 58, chrome-plated
Уплотнение шара PTFE
Кольцо круглого сечения NBR

Указание
Прочие данные только по запросу.

Описание
Distributor and isolator block for machines and installations where it is necessary to close individual circuits. This block contains 6, 8 or 10 ball
valves that can be adjusted using a screwdriver.
Valves are also available with coil 110 V AC, 50 Hz and in a pneumatically operated version. Please ask for more information.

Изделие
Наименование Количество шаровых кранов Резьба на выходе Резьба на входе B D L 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

K- 07 40 40 46
K- 07 40 40 47
K- 07 40 40 45
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G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8

G 3/8"
G 3/8"
G 3/8"
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52,0
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25,0
25,0
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275,0


